
Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Winderickx Ruhne 2007 00:28,70 00:32,99 00:35,57 00:27,09 01:08,11 03:12,46

2 Van Reybrouck Thore 2008 00:31,25 00:31,56 00:37,26 00:27,97 01:08,87 03:16,91

3 Vanlersberghe Rune 2006 00:31,25 00:33,56 00:38,05 00:27,88 01:10,22 03:20,96

4 Dumon Tiebert 2008 00:31,35 00:35,43 00:37,32 00:27,33 01:11,31 03:22,74

5 Cocquyt Lander 2007 00:33,79 00:36,60 00:35,49 00:29,32 01:15,41 03:30,61

6 Bauwens Maxime 2009 00:35,01 00:37,93 00:37,07 00:29,51 01:17,54 03:37,06

7 Vanderschaeghe Arne 2007 00:34,20 00:35,57 00:41,83 00:30,08 01:16,75 03:38,43

8 Cocquit Sam 2008 00:32,89 00:35,90 00:40,83 00:30,99 01:18,19 03:38,80

9 vandaele Seppe 2005 00:39,59 00:38,72 00:41,17 00:32,71 01:26,64 03:58,83

10 Schoonbaert Wim 1973 00:37,65 00:40,20 00:49,05 00:33,42 01:30,85 04:11,17

11 Walleyn Jehtro 2009 00:40,97 00:43,50 00:48,09 00:34,73 01:38,20 04:25,49

12 Schoonbaert Tom 1971 00:50,68 00:45,95 00:48,93 00:36,35 01:48,34 04:50,25

13 Caestecker Casper 2011 01:01,03 00:54,65 00:47,67 00:44,21 01:55,59 05:23,15

14 Annys Bram 2010 00:56,43 00:49,86 00:55,50 00:44,38 01:59,02 05:25,19

15 Denolf Ward 2002 00:29,26 00:33,66 00:32,16 00:26,62 01:06,71 03:08,41 BC

CLUBKAMPIOEN ZIB 2023 - Heren



Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Dardenne Eline 2007 00:31,37 00:36,57 00:38,41 00:29,17 01:14,31 03:29,83

2 Van Alsenoy Nanou 2008 00:31,61 00:33,87 00:39,58 00:31,32 01:17,36 03:33,74

3 D'hoore Emma 2007 00:35,61 00:38,17 00:38,62 00:31,74 01:20,43 03:44,57

4 Decloedt Hannah 2011 00:45,75 00:42,56 00:45,98 00:36,75 01:31,48 04:22,52

5 Van Alsenoy Yara 2011 00:47,40 00:42,40 00:49,60 00:38,17 01:36,49 04:34,06

6 Schoonbaert Charlot 2002 00:39,23 00:49,47 00:52,95 00:38,91 01:39,97 04:40,53

7 Cocquyt Eline 2010 00:51,82 00:49,06 00:53,10 00:38,52 01:44,11 04:56,61

8 Alaert Ilse 1978 00:52,63 00:56,03 00:49,47 00:44,10 01:49,65 05:11,88

9 Vanderhispaillie Loes 2012 00:57,55 00:55,58 00:56,67 00:43,28 01:57,65 05:30,73

10 De Brabander Bieke 1979 00:56,87 01:06,89 00:53,90 00:47,89 02:13,79 05:59,34

CLUBKAMPIOEN ZIB 2023 - Dames



ingave : 

Heren xx:xx,xx bv. 27 sec 94'' = 00:27,94

EENDJES (2016 - 2015)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 25 RS 25 SS 25 VS Totaal

1 Kerkaert Titus 2015 00:34,86 00:39,10 00:30,73 01:44,69

DOLFIJNTJES (2014 - 2013)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 25 RS 25 SS 25 VS Totaal

1 Ackaert Jonas 2013 00:23,56 00:23,62 00:19,38 01:06,56

2 Verniest Oliver 2013 00:25,38 00:23,28 00:20,79 01:09,45

3 Maeyens Marcel 2013 00:27,11 00:23,17 00:21,99 01:12,27

4 Gryson Matheo 2014 00:31,66 00:31,95 00:33,44 01:37,05

BENJAMINS (2012 - 2011)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Caestecker Casper 2011 01:01,03 00:54,65 00:47,67 00:44,21 01:55,59 05:23,15

2 Walleyn Jared 2012 00:51,84 00:57,66 00:46,88 02:36,38

3 Leyts Berten 2012 00:33,90 00:33,07 00:31,03 01:38,00

MINIEMEN (2010  - 2009)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Bauwens Maxime 2009 00:35,01 00:37,93 00:37,07 00:29,51 01:17,54 03:37,06

2 Walleyn Jehtro 2009 00:40,97 00:43,50 00:48,09 00:34,73 01:38,20 04:25,49

3 Annys Bram 2010 00:56,43 00:49,86 00:55,50 00:44,38 01:59,02 05:25,19

4 El Hanioui Ilias 2009 00:47,02 00:47,59 00:37,40 02:12,01

5 Meulebrouck Jinne 2009 00:53,07 00:53,97 00:41,16 02:28,20

KADETTEN (2008 - 2007)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Winderickx Ruhne 2007 00:28,70 00:32,99 00:35,57 00:27,09 01:08,11 03:12,46

2 Van Reybrouck Thore 2008 00:31,25 00:31,56 00:37,26 00:27,97 01:08,87 03:16,91

3 Dumon Tiebert 2008 00:31,35 00:35,43 00:37,32 00:27,33 01:11,31 03:22,74

4 Cocquyt Lander 2007 00:33,79 00:36,60 00:35,49 00:29,32 01:15,41 03:30,61

5 Vanderschaeghe Arne 2007 00:34,20 00:35,57 00:41,83 00:30,08 01:16,75 03:38,43

6 Cocquit Sam 2008 00:32,89 00:35,90 00:40,83 00:30,99 01:18,19 03:38,80

PUPILLEN (2006 - 2005)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Vanlersberghe Rune 2006 00:31,25 00:33,56 00:38,05 00:27,88 01:10,22 03:20,96

2 vandaele Seppe 2005 00:39,59 00:38,72 00:41,17 00:32,71 01:26,64 03:58,83

3 Devynck Jolan 2006 00:00,00

SENIOR (2004 - 1997)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Denolf Ward 2002 00:29,26 00:33,66 00:32,16 00:26,62 01:06,71 03:08,41

2 Dezutter Jason 2001 00:33,08 00:38,33 00:42,30 00:30,03 02:23,74

VETERANEN 45 (1996-1970)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Schoonbaert Wim 1973 00:37,65 00:40,20 00:49,05 00:33,42 01:30,85 04:11,17

2 Schoonbaert Tom 1971 00:50,68 00:45,95 00:48,93 00:36,35 01:48,34 04:50,25

3 Vandenberghe Wouter 1996 00:40,06 00:41,10 00:31,25 01:52,41

4 Monbaliu Francis 1970 00:47,38 00:47,85 00:38,52 02:13,75

5 Ackaert Bart 1980 00:45,37 00:37,46 01:22,83

Clubfeest 2023  -  21 okt 2023



ingave : 

Dames xx:xx,xx bv. 27 sec 94'' = 00:27,94

EENDJES (2016 - 2015)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 25 RS 25 SS 25 VS Totaal

1 Van Den Driessche Niene 2015 00:24,14 00:26,60 00:22,90 01:13,64

2 Lambotte Jora 2015 00:27,06 00:31,88 00:28,53 01:27,47

3 Pattyn Rosalie 2015 00:29,00 00:31,04 00:31,57 01:31,61

4

DOLFIJNTJES (2014 - 2013)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 25 RS 25 SS 25 VS Totaal 100 WS

1 Loccufier Fleur 2014 00:23,31 00:25,50 00:18,38 01:07,19

2 Colenbier Pia 2014 00:23,92 00:25,81 00:20,04 01:09,77

3 Cardon Hanna 2014 00:23,64 00:28,68 00:19,62 01:11,94

4 Vermander Ella 2013 00:26,67 00:24,11 00:23,65 01:14,43

5 Annys Sofie 2013 00:26,64 00:26,57 00:22,20 01:15,41

6 Jonckheere Anna 2013 00:26,76 00:27,29 00:22,87 01:16,92

7 Vandewiele Finne 2014 00:26,71 00:31,69 00:26,02 01:24,42

8 De Brouwere Josephine 2014 00:31,24 00:35,59 00:36,22 01:43,05

BENJAMINS (2012 - 2011)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Decloedt Hannah 2011 00:45,75 00:42,56 00:45,98 00:36,75 01:31,48 04:22,52

2 Van Alsenoy Yara 2011 00:47,40 00:42,40 00:49,60 00:38,17 01:36,49 04:34,06

3 Vanderhispaillie Loes 2012 00:57,55 00:55,58 00:56,67 00:43,28 01:57,65 05:30,73

4 De Brouwer Juliette 2012 00:50,78 00:53,36 00:42,58 02:26,72

5 Roelandt Lynn 2011 00:54,88 00:54,03 00:49,01 02:37,92

6 De Vischer Kyra Marie 2012 00:54,09 00:56,29 00:51,79 02:42,17

7 Gryson Shari 2011 00:54,19 00:59,98 00:48,54 02:42,71

8 Dugadrin Camille 2012 00:55,19 00:58,93 00:56,84 02:50,96

9 Vermeersch Célestine 2012 01:09,74 01:00,56 01:01,24 03:11,54

MINIEMEN (2010  - 2009)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Cocquyt Eline 2010 00:51,82 00:49,06 00:53,10 00:38,52 01:44,11 04:56,61

2 Coucke Alexia 2010 00:50,68 01:01,28 00:54,87 02:46,83

3 Casier Gauke 2010 00:00,00

KADETTEN (2008 - 2007)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Dardenne Eline 2007 00:31,37 00:36,57 00:38,41 00:29,17 01:14,31 03:29,83

2 Van Alsenoy Nanou 2008 00:31,61 00:33,87 00:39,58 00:31,32 01:17,36 03:33,74

3 D'hoore Emma 2007 00:35,61 00:38,17 00:38,62 00:31,74 01:20,43 03:44,57

PUPILLEN (2006 - 2005)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Schoonbaert Charlot 2002 00:39,23 00:49,47 00:52,95 00:38,91 01:39,97 04:40,53

SENIOREN (2004-1998)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 00:00,00

VETERANEN 45 (1979-1975)

Plaats Naam Geb.jaar 50 VL 50 RS 50 SS 50 VS 100 WS Totaal

1 Alaert Ilse 1978 00:52,63 00:56,03 00:49,47 00:44,10 01:49,65 05:11,88

2 De Brabander Bieke 1979 00:56,87 01:06,89 00:53,90 00:47,89 02:13,79 05:59,34

3 Vandaele Tineke 1975 00:40,79 00:45,65 00:34,06 02:00,50

Clubfeest 2023 - 21 okt 2023


